2002 PEPSI LITTLE PEOPLE'S WINNERS

2002 SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD WINNERS
Kristina Wong, Vestal, NY
Mike Trivisonno, Wickliffe, OH

2002 QUINCY HERALD WHIG BEST LETTER AWARD

DIVISION

16-17 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Spring Lake

16-17 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

14-15 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

14-15 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

12-13 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Indian Trails

12-13 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Indian Trails

Brooke Alford, 8, Marion, AR

Austin Derksen, 13, Cincinnati, OH

NAME

Josh Esler

Chris Wells
***John Kelly

Mary Calderon

Mary Ellen Jacobs
Christie Reed

Cole Peevler

Adam Pfeiffer
Marc Gladson

Jennifer Hong
Carly Truitt
Anita Gahir

Alex Volpenhein
Kelly Kretz

Rory Mcllroy

Jessica Collins

Jessica Smith
Tessa Teachman

CITY, STATE

Wauconda, IL

Mobile, AL
St. Louis, MO

Orlando, FL

Godfrey, IL
Coral Springs, FL

Keokuk, IA

Quincy, IL
Cedar Rapids, IA

Windemere, FL

Marysville, OH

Thornhill, ONT.,
Canada

Edgewood, KY

Antigo, WI

Holywood, North
Ireland

Edwardsville, IL

Louisville, KY
Webster, NY

Ist
Rd

69

71
77

71

72
73

70

75
71

71
78
81

66
74
73

80

81
79

2nd
Rd

71

74
70

72

73
73

71

69
74

77
76
76

71
66
70

74

74
77

Total

140

145
147

143

145
146

141

144
145

148
154
157

137
140
143

154

155
156



10-11 Boys (9 Holes
Daily)

Played at River Valley

10-11 Girls (9 Holes
Daily)

Played at River Valley

8-9 Boys (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at River Valley

8-9 Girls (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at River Valley

6-7 Boys (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at KC

6-7 Girls (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at KC

Jon Trasamar

Adam Sumrall
Kyle English

Sioux Falls, SD

South Bend, IN
Bloomington, IL

*Morgan McQuary Spring Hill, TN

Kristina Wong
Karisa Akin

Linda Duncan
Haley Sanders

Chad Ramey
Jackson Rue

David Miles

Molly Plomaritis

Erinn Sutton

Mariah Stackhouse

Jim Liu
**7Zack Bialik
Trey Davila
Kevin Reilly
Aaron Scott
Kyle Kochevar
Colin Proctor
Daniel Swisher

Lindsey Murray

** Daphne Burda
Brooke Alford
Sarah Bell

Vestal, NY

Elizabethtown, KY

Plantation, FL
Rogers, AR

Fulton, MS

Port Coquitlam, BC,

Canada

The Woodlands, TX

Eden, NC

Columbus, IN
Riverdale, GA

Smithtown, NY

Manistee, MI
Weimar, TX
Bayside, NY
Saginaw, MI
Glen Ellyn, IL
Anderson, IN
Cary, IL

Tipp City, OH

Dryden, NY
Marion, AR
Bloomington, IL

29

34
34

18

23
19
19
19
20
22
18

23

24
23
28

35

35
37

39

36
38
37
40

27

30
30

27

32
34

18

16
20
20
20
20
18
22

22

23
24
25

70

72
74

74

74
77
77
77

56

60
61

56

66
68

36

39
39
39
39
40
40
40

45

47
47
53



3-5 Boys (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at KC

3-5 Girls (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at KC

* Won 1st in Playoff
** Won 2nd in Playoff

**% Won 3rd in
Playoff

Callie McLaurin

Trent Wallace

** Abraham
DeFreitas

Jack Lindsay
Trevor DeHaan
Maxim Poulsen

Bing
Singhsumalee
Bailee Schone
Lauren Cook

Ironton, MO

Joliet, IL

Waianae, HI

Holtsville, NY
Taylor, MO
Savage, MN

Naperville, IL

Bluffs, IL
Granite City, IL

25

13

18

18
18
18

18

25
27

28

16

17

17
20
20

21

23
27

53

29

35

35
38
38

39

48
54



